Ideology:

What is your political ideology?

Georgia (sample size 600)

Very conservative 14.3%

Somewhat conservative 18.3%
Moderate 40.2%
Somewhat liberal 16%
Very liberal 11.2%
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Value Frequency Percent
Very conservative 86 14.3%
Somewhat conservative 110 18.3%
Moderate 241 40.2%
Somewhat liberal 96 16%
Very liberal 67 11.2%
Total 600 100%



North Carolina (sample size 600)

Very conservative 12.5%
Somewhat conservative 22.5%
Moderate 41.2%
Somewhat liberal 11%
Very liberal 12.8%
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. Very liberal
Value Frequency Percent
Very conservative 75 12.5%
Somewhat conservative 135 22.5%
Moderate 247 41.2%
Somewhat liberal 66 11%
Very liberal 77 12.8%

Total 600 100%



Virginia (sample size 500)

Very conservative

Somewhat conservative

Moderate 38.8%

Somewhat liberal 15.8%

Very liberal 10.2%
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Value Frequency Percent
Very conservative 75 15%
Somewhat conservative 101 20.2%
Moderate 194 38.8%
Somewhat liberal 79 15.8%
Very liberal 51 10.2%

Total 500 100%



